
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Num. 

20 

17 

89 

10 

69 

31 

55 

94 

12 

44 

Nome 

MORETTI MAURO 

VIMINI PIERINO 

ALACQUA FERRUCCIO 

PIERANDI ALDO 

BOTTIN ROBERTO 

MIGANI FABIO 

COSTANTINI ROBERTO 

ORTENZI MARIO 

GARBARINO GIANMARIO 

DI DOMENICO GIANFRANCO 

Classe 

125 OVER 50 

125 OVER 50 

125 OVER 50 

125 OVER 50 

125 OVER 50 

125 OVER 50 

125 OVER 50 

125 OVER 50 

125 OVER 50 

125 OVER 50 

Punti totali 

0 

5 

5 

10 

10 

10 

14 

17 

18 

19 

Diff 

0 

-5 

-5 

-10 

-10 

-10 

-14 

-17 

-18 

-19 

M1  

0 

2 

3 

4 

6 

5 

7 

9 

8 

10 

M2  

0 

3 

2 

6 

4 

5 

7 

8 

10 

9 
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1 Prova-Campionato Italiano Karting Club 

125 OVER 50 

UNIONE PENALITA MANCHE 1+ MANCHE 2 

KARTODROMO VAL VIBRATA 1,050 Km. 


